International Real Tennis Professional's Association

Event Details
Odds Type
RTO Weight
Tie Format

Team
Hat/MURTC

Holyport 4

Oxford 4

Oratory 2
Petworth 4

MCC2

Div9
Scratch

FLM Nat League Div 9 2021-2022

Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)

3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Members

David Hudson [Hatfield] / Andrew Todd / Mark Heffernan / Ben Geytenbeek {c} /
Mike Asplin / Stuart Kerr

Mark Piper {c} / William Heywood / Barnaby Briggs / Nigel Ward / Alex (AK) Brodie
/ Yuri Kugler

Danny Dawson {c} / Rafael Perera / Adam Jeffrey / Marty Burn / Quentin Gueroult
/ Natalie Barber

Martin McNair {c} / Simon Wetton / Richard Kipling / Archie Mayer

Adrian Warburton {c} / Stuart Allison / Fergus Jenkins / George Andrews / Simon
Armstrong [Seacourt] / Jon Petersen [2014]

James Pittaway {c} / Henry Stuttaford / Rufus Parkes / Guy Robertson / Tom
Hussey / Paul Cattermull

Stage 1 [Round Robin Matches] - Group [Round Robin Matches]

Start Date and Time

Fri
Fri
Fri
Mon
Sat
Wed
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Mon
Sat
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sun
Fri
Fri
Sun

Tue

15 Oct 2021
22 Oct 2021
29 Oct 2021
1 Nov 2021
6 Nov 2021
10 Nov 2021
12 Nov 2021
19 Nov 2021
20 Nov 2021
27 Nov 2021
10 Dec 2021
8 Jan 2022
17 Jan 2022
22 Jan 2022
28 Jan 2022
4 Mar 2022
11 Mar 2022
12 Mar 2022
13 Mar 2022
18 Mar 2022
18 Mar 2022
20 Mar 2022
22 Mar 2022

5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
4:45PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
4:00PM
6:00PM

Home Team  Away Team Court
Oxford4 MCC2 Oxford
Oratory 2 Holyport 4 Oratory

Hat/MURTC  Oxford 4 MURTC
MCC2 Holyport 4 Lord's
Holyport4  Petworth 4 Holyport
MCC2  Petworth 4 Lord's
Oratory 2 Hat/MURTC Oratory
Hat/MURTC MCC2 Hatfield
Holyport 4  Oxford 4 Holyport
Petworth4 Hat/MURTC Petworth
Oxford 4  Oratory 2 Oxford
Petworth4  Oratory 2 Petworth
MCC2 Oxford 4 Lord's
Petworth4  Holyport 4 Petworth
Oxford4 Hat/MURTC Oxford
Hat/MURTC Oratory 2 Hatfield
Oratory 2  Oxford 4 Oratory
Petworth4  MCC2 Petworth
Holyport 4  Oratory 2 Holyport
Oxford 4  Holyport 4 Oxford
Oratory 2  Petworth 4 Oratory
Holyport4  MCC2 Holyport
MCC2  Hat/MURTC Lord's



Sat 9 Apr 2022 6:00PM Hat/MURTC  Petworth 4 MURTC

Final Match

29 Apr 2022 Fri 6:00PM Fla Hat/MURTC 2 rubbers to 1, 46 games to 33
Hatfield Flb Oratory 2

Final Match

7 May 2022 Sat 12:45PM Fla Petworth 4 2 rubbers to 1, 35 games to 30

Petworth Flb Hat/MURTC
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